

Mr Arjun Chowdry  
Flat 30, Bewick Court  
Stanton Road  
Giston  
London  
NW1 6YS

**Your account statement**

Issue date 10 June  
Your branch Giston  
Your sort code 74 28 50  
Your account number 13429946

Bank UK  
43 Giston High Street  
Giston  
London  
NW1 6YV  
[www.bankuk.com](http://www.bankuk.com)

**Account summary:**

Balance 1 May £672.96  
Total out £972.86  
Total in £1042.65  
**Balance 31 May £742.75**

<i>Date</i>	<i>Payment type</i>	<i>Details</i>	<i>Money out (£)</i>	<i>Money in (£)</i>	<i>Balance (£)</i>
1 May		<b>balance brought forward</b>			<b>672.96</b>
3 May	cashpoint	Bank UK, Giston High St	50.00		622.96
8 May	debit card	Giston Value Foods	73.69		549.27
14 May	standing order	rent – Giston Housing Assoc.	500.00		49.27
16 May	cashpoint	Bank UK, Giston High St	50.00		0.73 OD
18 May	debit card	Happy Toys	32.27		33.00 OD
19 May	bank charges	Bank UK	28.35		61.35 OD
20 May	transfer	from Arjun Chowdry savings a/c		200.00	138.65
22 May	direct debit	City Electricity Services	85.94		52.71
25 May	direct debit	Mobile4U	31.67		21.04
26 May	bank giro credit	Giston Petrol Station		842.65	863.69
27 May	debit card	Giston Value Foods	66.93		796.76
29 May	debit card	onlinefood.com	54.01		742.75
31 May		<b>balance carried forward</b>			<b>742.75</b>